
倍

51

45 25 70

74

228.2

55

194.2

73.2

33 211

91

52

257

46 27

65.4 56.8 34.7 37.3

8 6 5

71.8 39.6

2.7

95

関東学院中学校一期A入学試験（2026/2/1実施）

４科　　　募集人数　５０名

男子 女子 合計

国語 算数 社会 理科 合計

（100） （100） （60） （320）

合格者

平均点

最低点

平均点

最高点

志願者数

欠席者数

実受験者数

合格者数

倍率

16 7 23

108 82 190

（60）

124 89 213

最低点

満点

受験者

43.6

29


