

# 関東学院中学校一期A入学試験(2026/2/1実施)

4科 募集人数 50名

	男子	女子	合計
志願者数	124	89	213
欠席者数	16	7	23
実受験者数	108	82	190
合格者数	45	25	70
倍率	2.7 倍		

		国語	算数	社会	理科	合計
	満点	(100)	(100)	(60)	(60)	(320)
受験者	平均点	65.4	56.8	34.7	37.3	194.2
	最低点	29	8	6	5	74
合格者	平均点	73.2	71.8	39.6	43.6	228.2
	最高点	91	95	51	55	257
	最低点	52	46	27	33	211